TOOL NEWS
NEWVQ4WB
B262A
Lollipop End Mill for Multi-Functional Difficult-to-Cut Machining
SMART MIRACLE End Mill Series
280º Extended Cutting Edge Enables a
Wide Range of Applications
280°

Even after the same number of machining (rough + finish) as competitor tool, wear is minimal and VQ4WB can continue machining.
Table Feed (IPM)
Significantly less burrs than Competing Lollipop End Mills
4
e e e e u
VQ4WB
a  : Inventory maintained.
DC =
RE =
APMX =
LU =
DN =
LF =
DCON =
RE DC APMX LU DN LF DCON
VQ4WBR0050N06E280 0.5 1.0 0.88 6 0.61 50 4 4 a
VQ4WBR0065N08E280 0.65 1.3 1.14 8 0.80 50 4 4 a
VQ4WBR0090N06E280 0.9 1.8 1.58 6 1.11 50 4 4 a
VQ4WBR0100N06E280 1.0 2.0 1.76 6 1.24 60 6 4 a
VQ4WBR0140N16E280 1.4 2.8 2.47 16 1.74 60 6 4 a
VQ4WBR0150N08E280 1.5 3.0 2.64 8 1.87 60 6 4 a
VQ4WBR0190N12E280 1.9 3.8 3.35 12 2.37 60 6 4 a
VQ4WBR0200N12E280 2.0 4.0 3.53 12 2.50 60 6 4 a
VQ4WBR0240N16E280 2.4 4.8 4.23 16 3.00 70 6 4 a
VQ4WBR0250N12E280 2.5 5.0 4.41 12 3.13 80 6 4 a
VQ4WBR0300N12E280 3.0 6.0 5.29 12 3.76 80 6 4 a
 (mm)
a
a
0.5<RE<3